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56873 Profimax 20000 
56874 Profimax 30000 
56875 Profimax 40000 
 
 

Pos-
Nr. 

Profimax  
20000 

Profimax 
30000 

Profimax 
40000 

Ersatzteil-
bezeichnung 

Spare part 
description 

1 26870 26870 26871 Filterwange rechts filter housing half right 
2 26698 26698 26701 Filterwange links filter housing half left 
3 26734 26734 26736 Frontblech 107 WSP front plate 
4 26703 26703 26703 Pumpenfuss Profiline pump base  
5 -- -- 27179 Stabilisator stabilisator  
6 35359 35359 35359 Anschluß-Kit Profimax connection kit profimax 
7 6055 6055 6055 Schrauben M5 x 20 bolts M5 x 20 
8 27477 27477 26689 Pumpengehäuse pump housing  
9 26692 26692 26693 Zentrier - Ring 107 center - ring  

10 27289 27289 27747 O-Ring 130*4 o-ring 130x4 75 
11 35365 35366 35367 Rotor kpl. rotor compl. 
12 35361 35361 35361 Emblem-Premium replacement emblem  
13 6061 6061 6061 Linsenschruaben 6*25 screw 6X25 

3 

1 

7 

12 
2 

6 

4 

5 

8 
13 

10 

9 

11 


